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 4 KM EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK

HELY RSZ NÉV Szül.év

1 18 Cakó Bálint 1995
2 241 Kassai Mónika 1960
3 69 Sáros Attila 1974
4 1660 Farkas Gábor 1990
5 60 Nagy Richárd 1976
6 73 Hegedüs Csaba József 1988
7 1690 Szász Bence 1993
8 1644 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967
9 275 Pávó János 1997
10 546 Turschl Bence 1999
11 141 Kovács Sándor 1980
12 245 Murányi Levente 1997
13 537 Mocher Bendegúz 2001
14 948 Mógor Gabriella 1999
15 259 Rohonczi Antal 1959
16 700 Pintér Gergő 2002
17 617 Murányi Máté 2001
18 355
19 1799 Gelle Annamária 1997
20 81 Edelmayer Márton 1996
21 11 Sepčik Maria 1994
22 1797 Váradi Roland 1999
23 214 Zakar Gergely 1978
24 261 Blazsek Zoltán 1961
25 157 Veres Csilla 1973
26 614 Szappanos Beni 2001
27 236 Novák Enikő 1990
28 55 Szekrényes Máté 1986
29 1610 Ryan Nicholas 1968
30 260 Antal Sára 1998
31 547 Néda Tamás 2001
32 200 Szolnoki Karina 1998
33 66 Rozsnyó Kinga 1970
34 935 Csuta Dorottya 2004
35 841 Néda Julis 2001
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36 122 Csuta Albert 1973
37 944 Lippai Réka 2002
38 947 Székely Anna 2003
39 544 Holba Zalán 2005
40 237 Medve Csilla 1977
41 919 Komoróczy Laura 1999
42 917 Hornyák Anna 2000
43 263 Kuritár Cecília 1982
44 196 Böröczki Levente 1998
45 1642 Nagy Bence 1997
46 1637 Holba Zoltán 1968
47 545 Holba Dániel 2003
48 76 Caretti Marc 1968
49 246 Kovács Orsolya 1996
50 939 Gráf Míra 2002
51 160 Barna Alexandra 1991
52 840 Magyari Emese 2001
53 611 Pataki Balázs 2000
54 1692 Czigány Mátyás 1994
55 96 Tardos Dániel 1992
56 314 Kaltenecker Csaba 1988
57 1614 Urbán László 1977
58 169 Nyéki Tamás dr. 1981
59 130 Ricsovics András 1990
60 329 Bucherna Nándor 1968
61 612 Pataki Bence 1999
62 951 Nagy Boglárka 2000
63 105 Kertész Adrienn 1971
64 209 Pirityi Luca 1997
65 191 Molnár Ákos 1989
66 182 Vince Ádám 1993
67 181 Kiss Péter 1993
68 180 Fekete Tamás 1994
69 193 Fábián Attila 1992
70 140 Molnár Gábor 1974
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71 1793 Szikszai Attila 1994
72 102 Lázár Levente 1988
73 1693 Tarcsai Máté 1993
74 179 Bartos Viktor 1992
75 627 Hertlik Máté 2003
76 615 Dombai Bence 2003
77 616 Tuczai Barnabás 2003
78 351 Gönczöl Péter 1988
79 211 Tóth András 1987
80 1668 Gerzsei Dániel 1998
81 1667 Bella Gábor 1983
82 1696 Vanni-Illés Kristóf 1994
83 913 Sarac Rachel 2001
84 1669 Enisz Ernő 1976
85 620 Kun Gábor 2002
86 240 Schultz István 1954
87 630 Tőke Csaba 2003
88 287 Kerékgyártó Imre 1987
89 941 Borsódy Kata 2001
90 905 Kálmán Diána 2002
91 640 Ratkai Levente 2001
92 926 Horváth Nóra Virág 1999
93 538 Ryan Máté 2006
94 549 Lengyel Botond 2005
95 600 Bachmann Benedek 2003
96 602 Puhl Bálint Patrik 2003
97 937 Molnár Krisztina 2003
98 292 Babosné Leca Hajnalka 1969
99 1647 Czigányik Rezső 1941
100 1641 Baranyai Gyula 1969
101 110 Vass Katalin 1992
102 253 Szalai Tünde 1973
103 1658 Benedek Bernadett 1981
104 1657 Kövesdi Árpád 1979
105 89 Bodnár Attila 1970
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106 359 Fekete Mária 1987
107 550 Láng Péter 2000
108 915 Meszlényi Kata 2002
109 610 Domján Roland 2004
110 323 Fehér Zoltán 1990
111 289 Szilágyi Péter 1973
112 1665 Gavlik Péter 1961
113 949 Bánhidi Eszter 2000
114 250 Patyi Rita 1983
115 127 Simonfai Attila 1989
116 93 Mátis Péter dr. 1985
117 1664 Oltványi Melinda 1982
118 609 Nagy Balázs Áron 1999
119 177 Fehér Mónika dr. 1984
120 638 Vitéz Benedek 2001
121 637 Seres Samu 2001
122 904 Kálmán Dorottya 2000
123 833 Tiger Lili 2001
124 172 Rabb Imre 1989
125 249 Fild Mihály 1986
126 923 Komlós Bettina Anna 1999
127 641 Böde Márton 2001
128 174 Csighy Adrienn 2000
129 80 Nagypál Petra 1998
130 933 Hertlik Nóra 2006
131 1688 Tüdős Péter 1975
132 1682 Freytag Béla 1970
133 1680 Beregi Balázs 1983
134 136 Horváth Mónika 1988
135 129 Ricsovics Ágnes 1988
136 116 Nemes Gabriella 1991
137 80 Nagypál Petra 1998
138 1685 Czene Szabolcs 1976
139 1615 Tiger Zoltán 1977
140 1681 Szerencsés Szabolcs 1973
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141 1693 Tarcsai Máté 1993
142 91 Pethő Balázs dr. 1979
143 1787 Miklósi Katalin 1993
144 940 Baranyi Eszter 2001
145 243 Mérges Zsuzsanna 1998
146 307 Lakos Zsuzsanna 1978
147 308 Fülöp Luca 1993
148 551 Láng Vilmos 2005
149 839 Lajter Molli 2000
150 340 Urbányi Eszter 1984
151 922 Pirisi Petra 1999
152 920 Farkas Lili 2000
153 210 Farkas Lóránt 1981
154 333 Takács Dániel 1997
155 90 Jafcsák Szilvia 1980
156 67 Erdős Katalin 1970
157 17 Szulcsik Viktória 1995
158 41
159 82 Tóvizi Katalin 1977
160 158 Lehóczky Endre 1988
161 914 Botka Bernadett 2001
162 604 Szőcs Ákos 2002
163 618 Bakonszegi Bálint 2005
164 176 Hornyan Nándor 1977
165 225 Bakonszeginé Varga Ibolya 1970
166 1616 Tigerné Péntek Zsuzsanna 1978
167 1605 Gonda Judit 1987
168 315 Thury Ágnes 1989
169 912 Török Orsolya 2001
170 131 Papp Krisztina 1992
171 83 Horváth Györgyi 1960
172 215 Czirok Róza 1990
173 1663 Fentor Csaba 1974
174 87 Bodnár Szilvia 1972
175 1654 Tonka Marcell 1980
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176 837 Soós Fanni 2000
177 299 Puhl Tamás 1971
178 300 Földi Beatrix 1976
179 264 Berceli János 1977
180 173 Kántorné Kémeri Teréz 1970
181 12 Magyar Ibolya 1975
182 296 Román Péter 1983
183 639 Kardos Dávid 2001
184 350 Csáki Júlia 1979
185 1684 Farsang Szilárd 1975
186 911 Sarac Anna 2001
187 133 Juhász Anita 1988
188 1666 Gavlikné Bodnár Judit 1965
189 327 Molnárné Tóth Andrea 1989
190 242 Barna Zoltán 1975
191 138 Jurkina Valéria 1988
192 945 Szuchovszky Boglárka 2004
193 203 Bogár Zsoltné 1972
194 607 Burics Marcell 1999
195 608 Parrag Ádám 1999
196 925 Domján Diana 2000
197 186 Tóth Alexandra 1991
198 1643 Farkas Gábor 1988
199 1691 Jánoska Dóra 1987
200 288 Bordás Klaudia 1980
201 159 Lehóczky Judit 1986
202 128 Iglódi Anna 1991
203 19 Szántó István 1941
204 82 Tóvizi Katalin 1977
205 154 Antal Renáta 1995
206 156 Tófalvi Fruzsina 1987
207 341 Sipos Adél 1977
208 342 Simon Katalin 1979
209 1795 Keczéné Gyurkó Andrea 1977
210 605 Überlacker Benjámin Dániel 2002
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211 1788 Vaspöriné Csák Szabina 1975
212 1789 Vaspöri Attila 1975
213 161 Baumann Zsófia 1985
214 928 Nagy Eszter 1999
215 950 Peterdi Panni 2001
216 284 Bogár Ferenc 1960
217 934 Barcánfalvi Diána 2001
218 1676 Huszár Erika 1980
219 1675 Dudás Zsuzsanna 1980
220 194 Büki Gréta 1986
221 903
222 66 Rozsnyó Kinga 1970
223 332 Szolnoki Szabolcs Norbert 2005
224 321 Váraczki Csaba 1985
225 339 Szolnoki András dr. 1968
226 285 Kelló György 1939
227 113 Molnár Kinga Veronika 1984
228 166 Széll Adrienn 1997
229 167 Szabados Nikolett 1998
230 302 Bachmanné Kulicsek Etelka 1978
231 906 Bachmann Brigitta 2001
232 1607 Roczó-Nagy Krisztina 1981
233 1606 Havelda Ildikó 1986
234 71 Ricsovics László 1953
235 1638 Takács Katalin 1998
236 244 Számadó Tamás dr. 1973
237 103 Borsos Lidia 1981
238 146 Romvári Frigyes 1982
239 148 Perényi Szonja 1983
240 84 Gyuga Zoltán Pál 1976
241 228 Babinszky Angéla 1988
242 631 Nguyen Levente 2001
243 539 Ryan Dominik 2000
244 170 Martin Norbert 1985
245 216 Faludi Miklós 1970
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246 1639 Sándor Nikolett 1998
247 267 Hetrovicz Máté 1994
248 532 Györkös Ágoston 2003
249 1683 Jankovics Ferenc 1969
250 1679 Barna Róbert 1974
251 625 Patkós Botond 2000
252 533 Tóth Szilveszter 2001
253 281 Dencsák Antal 1953
254 1687 Ványi László 1969
255 942 Barna Tamara 2006
256 164 Földi Luca Eszter 1993
257 165 Rendes Szonja 1992
258 613 Plánk Dániel 1999
259 408
260 552 Kerék Huba 2008
261 64 Kerék Attila 1974
262 354 Jánosi Gábor 1964
263 1798 Váradiné Sass Éva 1967
264 257 Vatai János 1980
265 606 Vatai János 2006
266 255 Kovácsné Tóth Eleonóra 1968
267 907 Bachmann Barbara 1998
268 324 Poczai József 1948
269 240 Schultz István 1954
270 924 Számadó Noémi 2006
271 283 Juhász Márton 1991
272 1786 Maróthy László 1975
273 628 Pásztor Turák Marcell 2005
274 123 Hartyáni Zsuzsanna 1973
275 548 Prukner Bendegúz Attila 2006
276 248 Schmolcz Katalin dr. 1973
277 197 Stefanich Alíz 1996
278 282 Munkácsi Andea 1967
279 277 Tömbölné Czirfusz Loretta alez. 1960
280 238 Dávid Zsuzsanna 1975
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281 1686 Mészáros Zoltán 1979
282 239 Barcánfalvi Judit 1967
283 137 Jusztin Orsolya 1990
284 828 Györkös Kármen 2001
285 1670 Nagy Klára Katalin 1975
286 1673 Győri Gábor 1974
287 1649 Osvát Mónika 1978
288 823
289 1640 Soósné Hajdu Anikó 1965
290 247 Plánk Róbert 1967
291 347 Acélvári Gyula 1945
292 635 Fekete Dávid 2008
293 62 Fekete-Kapus Dóra 1980
294 63 Fekete Krisztián 1978
295 124 Nyirő Éva 1953
296 1796 Fekete Edvárd 1981
297 155 Papp Rita Bernadett 1992
298 232 Takács Anett dr. 1975
299 226 Szabó Szandra 1986
300 346 Réfi Katalin 1992
301 310 Égerné Dudás Krisztina 1986
302 111 Fodor Zsuzsanna 1983
303 999 Hanke Laura Mária 2005
304 328 Simonfai Ágnes 1978
305 286 Udvarhelyi Rózsa 1967
306 358 Varga Judit 1978
307 357 Bukovenszkiné Almássy Anita 1974
308 59 Kende Júlia dr. 1979
309 202 Tánczos Csilla 1997
310 199 Barcánfalvi Katalin 1996
311 306 Zima Endre István 1974
312 305 Pataki Anikó 1973
313 842 Kovács-Láng Dorka 2010
314 1651 Kovács Krisztina 1975
315 1646 Molnár Gábor 1971
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316 1645 Takács Rita 1975
317 1791 Szekeres Fanni 1986
318 1793 Szikszai Attila 1994
319 931 Torma Enikő Vivien 2007
320 30
321 459
322 223 André Karolina 1989
323 222 Szabó Csongor 1985
324 336 Nagy Dániel 1983
325 337 Poysl Dóra 1986
326 1650 Kovács Lajosné 1954
327 221 Takács Fruzsina 1982
328 279 Beer Andrea 1978
329 831 Janka Tamara 2006
330 278 Varga Boldizsár 2005
331 280 Varga-Körtvélyes Zsuzsanna 1978
332 1659 Szabó Kármen 1981
333 252 Solti Józsefné 1951
334 112 Géri Andrea 1981
335 139 Papp Istvánné 1951
336 70 Fekete Szonja 1977
337 68 Kovács Katalin 1982
338 121 Takács Gergő 2005
339 125 Derzsi Veronika 1950
340 1656 Faragó Tibor Sándor 1944
341 273 Limbóczki Ferenc 1961
342 272 Sikoráné Lipták Irén 1960
343 1792 Kalmár Lajosné 1956
344 14 Somogyvári Kata 1980
345 147 Pongrácz András 1955
346 65 Ujj Ildikó 1977
347 843 Für Meisinger Rebeka Sára 2004
348 838 Lajter Lili 2000
349 943 Dávid Kitty 2007
350 206 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1973
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351 932 Ugrai Dalma Kinga 2006
352 168 Nagy Tünde 1976
353 1674 Sztarenszky Tiborné 1935
354 234 Farkas Fanni 1997
355 224 Hamvasné Szabó Piroska 1965
356 1678 Muhi Anikó 1976
357 827 Györkös Jázmin 2004
358 1671 Györkös Lajos 1955
359 634 Durucz Iván 2009
360 185 Durucz Gábor 1977
361 184 Duruczné Téglás Dóra 1984
362 34
363 59 Kende Júlia dr. 1979
364 256 Dedák János Imre 1959
365 844 Horváth Orsolya 2002
366 98 Pataki Ágnes 1963
367 1662 Lipóczki Éva 1968
368 1677
369 92 Orczán Csaba 1948
370 15 Hegedűs Gizella 1966
371 16 Farkas István 1961
372 930 Fehér Tordai Boróka 2009
373 626 Patkós Levente 2002
374 143 Patkós András 1975
375 72 Mukkné Tóth Edith 1972
376 1648 Való Lászlóné 1949
377 57 Szabó Viola 1990
378 58 Szabó János 1945
379 1652 Görbe Emánuel 1953
380 1653 Sávai Mária 1954
381 303 Vargáné Hegedűs Magdolna 1951
382 622 Fekete Gábor 2004
383 150 Fekete István 1964
384 153 Vidor Judit 1968
385 623 Kalmár Szabolcs 2003
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386 145 Varga Kati 1983
387 152 Lipovecz Zsuzsanna 1970
388 61 Pásztor Márta 1966
389 624 Kalmár Balázs 2009
390 144 Kalmár Tamás 1976
391 217 Konczné Remler Tímea 1973
392 218 Koncz Renáta 2002
393 219 Koncz Réka 2005
394 835 Balogh Noémi 2007
395 836 Balogh Tímea 2004
396 1294
397 114 Szőkéné Ila Andrea 1969
398 115 Nemes Richárd 1998
399 117 Nemesné Süli Gabriella 1970
400 118 Kardos Sándor 1977
401 119 Kardos Szilvia 1975
402 311 Mansné Zoles Katalin 1962
403 317 Takácsné Reményi Margit 1954
404 1695 Fuferenda Ágnes 1988
405 1694 Krajczár Enikő 1988
406 270 József Andrea 1979
407 274 Limbóczki Ferencné 1963
408 352 Czecze Enikő 1961
409 353 Szántó Anna 1992
410 271 Józsefné Hegedűs Margit 1966
411 320 Fülöp Ibolya 1962
412 318 Tóth Katalin 1962
413 312 Domokos Julianna 1962
414 331 Szolnokiné Papp Andrea Veronika 1968
415 330 Horváth Réka 1968
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1 18 Cakó Bálint 1995
2 69 Sáros Attila 1974
3 1660 Farkas Gábor 1990
4 60 Nagy Richárd 1976
5 73 Hegedüs Csaba József 1988
6 1690 Szász Bence 1993
7 1644 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967
8 275 Pávó János 1997
9 546 Turschl Bence 1999
10 141 Kovács Sándor 1980
11 245 Murányi Levente 1997
12 537 Mocher Bendegúz 2001
13 259 Rohonczi Antal 1959
14 700 Pintér Gergő 2002
15 617 Murányi Máté 2001
16 81 Edelmayer Márton 1996
17 1797 Váradi Roland 1999
18 214 Zakar Gergely 1978
19 261 Blazsek Zoltán 1961
20 614 Szappanos Beni 2001
21 55 Szekrényes Máté 1986
22 1610 Ryan Nicholas 1968
23 547 Néda Tamás 2001
24 122 Csuta Albert 1973
25 544 Holba Zalán 2005
26 196 Böröczki Levente 1998
27 1642 Nagy Bence 1997
28 1637 Holba Zoltán 1968
29 545 Holba Dániel 2003
30 76 Caretti Marc 1968
31 611 Pataki Balázs 2000
32 1692 Czigány Mátyás 1994
33 96 Tardos Dániel 1992
34 314 Kaltenecker Csaba 1988
35 1614 Urbán László 1977

4 KM FÉRFI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK
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36 169 Nyéki Tamás dr. 1981
37 130 Ricsovics András 1990
38 329 Bucherna Nándor 1968
39 612 Pataki Bence 1999
40 191 Molnár Ákos 1989
41 182 Vince Ádám 1993
42 181 Kiss Péter 1993
43 180 Fekete Tamás 1994
44 193 Fábián Attila 1992
45 140 Molnár Gábor 1974
46 1793 Szikszai Attila 1994
47 102 Lázár Levente 1988
48 1693 Tarcsai Máté 1993
49 179 Bartos Viktor 1992
50 627 Hertlik Máté 2003
51 615 Dombai Bence 2003
52 616 Tuczai Barnabás 2003
53 351 Gönczöl Péter 1988
54 211 Tóth András 1987
55 1668 Gerzsei Dániel 1998
56 1667 Bella Gábor 1983
57 1696 Vanni-Illés Kristóf 1994
58 1669 Enisz Ernő 1976
59 620 Kun Gábor 2002
60 240 Schultz István 1954
61 630 Tőke Csaba 2003
62 287 Kerékgyártó Imre 1987
63 640 Ratkai Levente 2001
64 538 Ryan Máté 2006
65 549 Lengyel Botond 2005
66 600 Bachmann Benedek 2003
67 602 Puhl Bálint Patrik 2003
68 1647 Czigányik Rezső 1941
69 1641 Baranyai Gyula 1969
70 1657 Kövesdi Árpád 1979

4 KM FÉRFI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK
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71 89 Bodnár Attila 1970
72 550 Láng Péter 2000
73 610 Domján Roland 2004
74 323 Fehér Zoltán 1990
75 289 Szilágyi Péter 1973
76 1665 Gavlik Péter 1961
77 127 Simonfai Attila 1989
78 93 Mátis Péter dr. 1985
79 609 Nagy Balázs Áron 1999
80 638 Vitéz Benedek 2001
81 637 Seres Samu 2001
82 172 Rabb Imre 1989
83 249 Fild Mihály 1986
84 641 Böde Márton 2001
85 1688 Tüdős Péter 1975
86 1682 Freytag Béla 1970
87 1680 Beregi Balázs 1983
88 1685 Czene Szabolcs 1976
89 1615 Tiger Zoltán 1977
90 1681 Szerencsés Szabolcs 1973
91 1693 Tarcsai Máté 1993
92 91 Pethő Balázs dr. 1979
93 551 Láng Vilmos 2005
94 210 Farkas Lóránt 1981
95 333 Takács Dániel 1997
96 158 Lehóczky Endre 1988
97 604 Szőcs Ákos 2002
98 618 Bakonszegi Bálint 2005
99 176 Hornyan Nándor 1977
100 1663 Fentor Csaba 1974
101 1654 Tonka Marcell 1980
102 299 Puhl Tamás 1971
103 264 Berceli János 1977
104 296 Román Péter 1983
105 639 Kardos Dávid 2001

4 KM FÉRFI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK
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106 1684 Farsang Szilárd 1975
107 242 Barna Zoltán 1975
108 607 Burics Marcell 1999
109 608 Parrag Ádám 1999
110 1643 Farkas Gábor 1988
111 19 Szántó István 1941
112 605 Überlacker Benjámin Dániel 2002
113 1789 Vaspöri Attila 1975
114 284 Bogár Ferenc 1960
115 332 Szolnoki Szabolcs Norbert 2005
116 321 Váraczki Csaba 1985
117 339 Szolnoki András dr. 1968
118 285 Kelló György 1939
119 71 Ricsovics László 1953
120 244 Számadó Tamás dr. 1973
121 146 Romvári Frigyes 1982
122 84 Gyuga Zoltán Pál 1976
123 631 Nguyen Levente 2001
124 539 Ryan Dominik 2000
125 170 Martin Norbert 1985
126 216 Faludi Miklós 1970
127 267 Hetrovicz Máté 1994
128 532 Györkös Ágoston 2003
129 1683 Jankovics Ferenc 1969
130 1679 Barna Róbert 1974
131 625 Patkós Botond 2000
132 533 Tóth Szilveszter 2001
133 281 Dencsák Antal 1953
134 1687 Ványi László 1969
135 613 Plánk Dániel 1999
136 552 Kerék Huba 2008
137 64 Kerék Attila 1974
138 354 Jánosi Gábor 1964
139 257 Vatai János 1980
140 606 Vatai János 2006

4 KM FÉRFI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK



 Budapest Futófesztivál
NATO Futás

2013. október 6.
Budapest

 4 KM EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK

HELY RSZ NÉV Szül.év

141 324 Poczai József 1948
142 240 Schultz István 1954
143 283 Juhász Márton 1991
144 1786 Maróthy László 1975
145 628 Pásztor Turák Marcell 2005
146 548 Prukner Bendegúz Attila 2006
147 1686 Mészáros Zoltán 1979
148 1673 Győri Gábor 1974
149 247 Plánk Róbert 1967
150 347 Acélvári Gyula 1945
151 635 Fekete Dávid 2008
152 63 Fekete Krisztián 1978
153 1796 Fekete Edvárd 1981
154 306 Zima Endre István 1974
155 1646 Molnár Gábor 1971
156 1793 Szikszai Attila 1994
157 222 Szabó Csongor 1985
158 336 Nagy Dániel 1983
159 278 Varga Boldizsár 2005
160 121 Takács Gergő 2005
161 1656 Faragó Tibor Sándor 1944
162 273 Limbóczki Ferenc 1961
163 147 Pongrácz András 1955
164 1671 Györkös Lajos 1955
165 634 Durucz Iván 2009
166 185 Durucz Gábor 1977
167 256 Dedák János Imre 1959
168 92 Orczán Csaba 1948
169 16 Farkas István 1961
170 626 Patkós Levente 2002
171 143 Patkós András 1975
172 58 Szabó János 1945
173 1652 Görbe Emánuel 1953
174 622 Fekete Gábor 2004
175 150 Fekete István 1964
176 623 Kalmár Szabolcs 2003
177 624 Kalmár Balázs 2009
178 144 Kalmár Tamás 1976
179 115 Nemes Richárd 1998
180 118 Kardos Sándor 1977

4 KM FÉRFI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK
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1 241 Kassai Mónika 1960
2 948 Mógor Gabriella 1999
3 1799 Gelle Annamária 1997
4 11 Sepčik Maria 1994
5 157 Veres Csilla 1973
6 236 Novák Enikő 1990
7 260 Antal Sára 1998
8 200 Szolnoki Karina 1998
9 66 Rozsnyó Kinga 1970
10 935 Csuta Dorottya 2004
11 841 Néda Julis 2001
12 944 Lippai Réka 2002
13 947 Székely Anna 2003
14 237 Medve Csilla 1977
15 919 Komoróczy Laura 1999
16 917 Hornyák Anna 2000
17 263 Kuritár Cecília 1982
18 246 Kovács Orsolya 1996
19 939 Gráf Míra 2002
20 160 Barna Alexandra 1991
21 840 Magyari Emese 2001
22 951 Nagy Boglárka 2000
23 105 Kertész Adrienn 1971
24 209 Pirityi Luca 1997
25 913 Sarac Rachel 2001
26 941 Borsódy Kata 2001
27 905 Kálmán Diána 2002
28 926 Horváth Nóra Virág 1999
29 937 Molnár Krisztina 2003
30 292 Babosné Leca Hajnalka 1969
31 110 Vass Katalin 1992
32 253 Szalai Tünde 1973
33 1658 Benedek Bernadett 1981
34 359 Fekete Mária 1987
35 915 Meszlényi Kata 2002

4 KM NŐI EGYÉNI EREDMÉNYEK
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36 949 Bánhidi Eszter 2000
37 250 Patyi Rita 1983
38 1664 Oltványi Melinda 1982
39 177 Fehér Mónika dr. 1984
40 904 Kálmán Dorottya 2000
41 833 Tiger Lili 2001
42 923 Komlós Bettina Anna 1999
43 174 Csighy Adrienn 2000
44 80 Nagypál Petra 1998
45 933 Hertlik Nóra 2006
46 136 Horváth Mónika 1988
47 129 Ricsovics Ágnes 1988
48 116 Nemes Gabriella 1991
49 80 Nagypál Petra 1998
50 1787 Miklósi Katalin 1993
51 940 Baranyi Eszter 2001
52 243 Mérges Zsuzsanna 1998
53 307 Lakos Zsuzsanna 1978
54 308 Fülöp Luca 1993
55 839 Lajter Molli 2000
56 340 Urbányi Eszter 1984
57 922 Pirisi Petra 1999
58 920 Farkas Lili 2000
59 90 Jafcsák Szilvia 1980
60 67 Erdős Katalin 1970
61 17 Szulcsik Viktória 1995
62 82 Tóvizi Katalin 1977
63 914 Botka Bernadett 2001
64 225 Bakonszeginé Varga Ibolya 1970
65 1616 Tigerné Péntek Zsuzsanna 1978
66 1605 Gonda Judit 1987
67 315 Thury Ágnes 1989
68 912 Török Orsolya 2001
69 131 Papp Krisztina 1992
70 83 Horváth Györgyi 1960
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71 215 Czirok Róza 1990
72 87 Bodnár Szilvia 1972
73 837 Soós Fanni 2000
74 300 Földi Beatrix 1976
75 173 Kántorné Kémeri Teréz 1970
76 12 Magyar Ibolya 1975
77 350 Csáki Júlia 1979
78 911 Sarac Anna 2001
79 133 Juhász Anita 1988
80 1666 Gavlikné Bodnár Judit 1965
81 327 Molnárné Tóth Andrea 1989
82 138 Jurkina Valéria 1988
83 945 Szuchovszky Boglárka 2004
84 203 Bogár Zsoltné 1972
85 925 Domján Diana 2000
86 186 Tóth Alexandra 1991
87 1691 Jánoska Dóra 1987
88 288 Bordás Klaudia 1980
89 159 Lehóczky Judit 1986
90 128 Iglódi Anna 1991
91 82 Tóvizi Katalin 1977
92 154 Antal Renáta 1995
93 156 Tófalvi Fruzsina 1987
94 341 Sipos Adél 1977
95 342 Simon Katalin 1979
96 1795 Keczéné Gyurkó Andrea 1977
97 1788 Vaspöriné Csák Szabina 1975
98 161 Baumann Zsófia 1985
99 928 Nagy Eszter 1999
100 950 Peterdi Panni 2001
101 934 Barcánfalvi Diána 2001
102 1676 Huszár Erika 1980
103 1675 Dudás Zsuzsanna 1980
104 194 Büki Gréta 1986
105 66 Rozsnyó Kinga 1970
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106 113 Molnár Kinga Veronika 1984
107 166 Széll Adrienn 1997
108 167 Szabados Nikolett 1998
109 302 Bachmanné Kulicsek Etelka 1978
110 906 Bachmann Brigitta 2001
111 1607 Roczó-Nagy Krisztina 1981
112 1606 Havelda Ildikó 1986
113 1638 Takács Katalin 1998
114 103 Borsos Lidia 1981
115 148 Perényi Szonja 1983
116 228 Babinszky Angéla 1988
117 1639 Sándor Nikolett 1998
118 942 Barna Tamara 2006
119 164 Földi Luca Eszter 1993
120 165 Rendes Szonja 1992
121 1798 Váradiné Sass Éva 1967
122 255 Kovácsné Tóth Eleonóra 1968
123 907 Bachmann Barbara 1998
124 924 Számadó Noémi 2006
125 123 Hartyáni Zsuzsanna 1973
126 248 Schmolcz Katalin dr. 1973
127 197 Stefanich Alíz 1996
128 282 Munkácsi Andea 1967
129 277 Tömbölné Czirfusz Loretta alez. 1960
130 238 Dávid Zsuzsanna 1975
131 239 Barcánfalvi Judit 1967
132 137 Jusztin Orsolya 1990
133 828 Györkös Kármen 2001
134 1670 Nagy Klára Katalin 1975
135 1649 Osvát Mónika 1978
136 1640 Soósné Hajdu Anikó 1965
137 62 Fekete-Kapus Dóra 1980
138 124 Nyirő Éva 1953
139 155 Papp Rita Bernadett 1992
140 232 Takács Anett dr. 1975
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141 226 Szabó Szandra 1986
142 346 Réfi Katalin 1992
143 310 Égerné Dudás Krisztina 1986
144 111 Fodor Zsuzsanna 1983
145 999 Hanke Laura Mária 2005
146 328 Simonfai Ágnes 1978
147 286 Udvarhelyi Rózsa 1967
148 358 Varga Judit 1978
149 357 Bukovenszkiné Almássy Anita 1974
150 59 Kende Júlia dr. 1979
151 202 Tánczos Csilla 1997
152 199 Barcánfalvi Katalin 1996
153 305 Pataki Anikó 1973
154 842 Kovács-Láng Dorka 2010
155 1651 Kovács Krisztina 1975
156 1645 Takács Rita 1975
157 1791 Szekeres Fanni 1986
158 931 Torma Enikő Vivien 2007
159 223 André Karolina 1989
160 337 Poysl Dóra 1986
161 1650 Kovács Lajosné 1954
162 221 Takács Fruzsina 1982
163 279 Beer Andrea 1978
164 831 Janka Tamara 2006
165 280 Varga-Körtvélyes Zsuzsanna 1978
166 1659 Szabó Kármen 1981
167 252 Solti Józsefné 1951
168 112 Géri Andrea 1981
169 139 Papp Istvánné 1951
170 70 Fekete Szonja 1977
171 68 Kovács Katalin 1982
172 125 Derzsi Veronika 1950
173 272 Sikoráné Lipták Irén 1960
174 1792 Kalmár Lajosné 1956
175 14 Somogyvári Kata 1980
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176 65 Ujj Ildikó 1977
177 843 Für Meisinger Rebeka Sára 2004
178 838 Lajter Lili 2000
179 943 Dávid Kitty 2007
180 206 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1973
181 932 Ugrai Dalma Kinga 2006
182 168 Nagy Tünde 1976
183 1674 Sztarenszky Tiborné 1935
184 234 Farkas Fanni 1997
185 224 Hamvasné Szabó Piroska 1965
186 1678 Muhi Anikó 1976
187 827 Györkös Jázmin 2004
188 184 Duruczné Téglás Dóra 1984
189 59 Kende Júlia dr. 1979
190 844 Horváth Orsolya 2002
191 98 Pataki Ágnes 1963
192 1662 Lipóczki Éva 1968
193 15 Hegedűs Gizella 1966
194 930 Fehér Tordai Boróka 2009
195 72 Mukkné Tóth Edith 1972
196 1648 Való Lászlóné 1949
197 57 Szabó Viola 1990
198 1653 Sávai Mária 1954
199 303 Vargáné Hegedűs Magdolna 1951
200 153 Vidor Judit 1968
201 145 Varga Kati 1983
202 152 Lipovecz Zsuzsanna 1970
203 61 Pásztor Márta 1966
204 217 Konczné Remler Tímea 1973
205 218 Koncz Renáta 2002
206 219 Koncz Réka 2005
207 835 Balogh Noémi 2007
208 836 Balogh Tímea 2004
209 114 Szőkéné Ila Andrea 1969
210 117 Nemesné Süli Gabriella 1970
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211 119 Kardos Szilvia 1975
212 311 Mansné Zoles Katalin 1962
213 317 Takácsné Reményi Margit 1954
214 1695 Fuferenda Ágnes 1988
215 1694 Krajczár Enikő 1988
216 270 József Andrea 1979
217 274 Limbóczki Ferencné 1963
218 352 Czecze Enikő 1961
219 353 Szántó Anna 1992
220 271 Józsefné Hegedűs Margit 1966
221 320 Fülöp Ibolya 1962
222 318 Tóth Katalin 1962
223 312 Domokos Julianna 1962
224 331 Szolnokiné Papp Andrea Veronika 1968
225 330 Horváth Réka 1968
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